
XX-XXX-04 XX-XXX-10 XX-XXX-11 XX-XXX-16 XX-XXX-27 XX-XXX-50 XX-XXX-94

Valve No. Size
Seal Repair 

Kit

2-1/4" Ext. 

Stem Kit

SS Lever & 

Nut Kit

Therma-Seal™ 
Handle (Yellow)

XX-XXX-58 

Chain Lever 

Kit

Latch Lock 

Lever

2-1/4" 

Locking 

Ext. Kit

2-1/4" Ext. 

Stem & Mem. 

Stop Kit

 70-101 1/4"

 70-102       

70-202
3/8"

 70-103       

70-203
1/2" 70-003-01

 70-104       

70-204
3/4" 70-004-01

 70-105       

70-205
1" 70-005-01

 70-106       

70-206
1-1/4" 70-006-01

 78-444-01 
see note 1

78-2684-01 78-003-01 78-468-01

 70-107       

70-207
1-1/2" 70-007-01

 70-108       

70-208
2" 70-008-01

 70-109-xxA  

70-209-xxA
2-1/2" 78-020-01

 70-100       

70-200
3" 70-009-01 78-2685-01

 70-10A       

70-20A
4" 70-00A-01 78-2686-01 W-8075-00

Note 1.  With Wheel Handle, use Kit # 78-518-01

Note 2.  With Wheel Handle, use Kit # 78-932-01

78-001-01

78-585-01

78-005-01 78-587-0178-408-01 W-6836-00

78-004-01

78-2191-01 78-407-01 W-6483-00 78-002-01 78-467-01

70-100 Series, NPT / 70-200 Series, Solder    Apollo, DZR Bronze, Standard Port, 2-piece

KIT LISTING

78-2685-01

78-2192-01 78-408-01 W-6484-00

70-002-01
78-442-01

78-443-01

 78-469-01 
see note 1

 78-446-01  
see note 2

78-2682-01 78-2190-01 W-6482-00 78-466-01

78-2683-01
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